
ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Vanessa Swiderski MEDLEY BN SR 15-17 3.20 0.20 3.00 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Abrielle Menard MEDLEY BN SR 15-17 3.10 0.20 2.90 2
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Presley Farr MEDLEY BN SR 15-17 2.80 0.00 2.80 3
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Danielle Spencer MEDLEY BN SR 15-17 2.95 0.20 2.75 4
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Ainsley Doyle MEDLEY BI JUV 9-11 3.80 0.10 3.70 1 Boot Pins to 5th
Joleigh Holmes MEDLEY BI JUV 9-11 3.60 0.20 3.40 2 Boot Pins to 5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Ainslee Mikkelsen MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 4.70 0.20 4.50 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Kayanna Doyle MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 4.00 0.10 3.90 2
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Anne Robertson MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 3.85 0.20 3.65 3
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Aubree Bridge MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 3.90 0.30 3.60 4
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Isla McQuade MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 3.73 0.20 3.53 5
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Alissa Reed MEDLEY BI COLL 18+ 4.00 0.10 3.90 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Miya Smith MEDLEY C SR 15-17 2.50 0.00 2.50 1 MOVE UP
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Michaela Sanderson MEDLEY BA COLL 18+ 5.80 0.10 5.70 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Makenna Finnie MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.80 0.00 2.80 1 MOVE UP
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Alisha Sharma MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.60 0.10 2.50 2 MOVE UP
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Lily Boschman MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.30 0.10 2.20 3
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place



Kali Sims MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.25 0.10 2.15 4
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Aspyn Chadwick MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.10 0.10 2.00 5
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Payton Walker MEDLEY BA JR 12-14 6.10 0.00 6.10 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Talia Mandel MEDLEY BA JR 12-14 5.90 0.00 5.90 2
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Jovie Shewchuk MEDLEY BA JR 12-14 5.70 0.00 5.70 3
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Devon McLellan MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 4.20 0.10 4.10 1 Boot Pins to 5th
Sadie Chevalier MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 4.00 0.00 4.00 2 Boot Pins to 5th
Sarah Bartelds MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 4.10 0.20 3.90 3 Boot Pins to 5th

Bryna Erion MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 3.85 0.00 3.85 4 Boot Pins to 5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Danielle Spencer MEDLEY BN SR 15-17 3.30 0.10 3.20 1
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Presley Farr MEDLEY BN SR 15-17 3.20 0.20 3.00 2
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Vanessa Swiderski MEDLEY BN SR 15-17 3.35 0.40 2.95 3
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Abrielle Menard MEDLEY BN SR 15-17 3.00 0.30 2.70 4
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Abigail Gillingham MEDLEY BA SR 15-17 5.50 0.00 5.50 1
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Ainslee Mikkelsen MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 4.80 0.00 4.80 1
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Anne Robertson MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 4.25 0.20 4.05 2
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Aubree Bridge MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 3.90 0.20 3.70 3
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Isla McQuade MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 3.80 0.20 3.60 4
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Michaela Sanderson MEDLEY BA COLL 18+ 5.30 0.10 5.20 1 Boot Pins to 5th



ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Ainsley Doyle MEDLEY BI JUV 9-11 4.20 0.10 4.10 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Joleigh Holmes MEDLEY BI JUV 9-11 3.80 0.20 3.60 2
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Payton Walker MEDLEY BA JR 12-14 5.60 0.00 5.60 1
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Talia Mandel MEDLEY BA JR 12-14 5.50 0.10 5.40 2
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Jovie Shewchuk MEDLEY BA JR 12-14 5.30 0.10 5.20 3
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Lyla Craig MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 4.60 0.40 4.20 1
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Devon McLellan MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 3.90 0.20 3.70 2
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Sadie Chevalier MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 3.80 0.20 3.60 3
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Bryna Erion MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 3.50 0.20 3.30 4
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Kailia Villaraza MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.70 0.20 3.50 1 MOVE UP
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Vahini Panday MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.50 0.10 3.40 2
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Allison Chan MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.12 0.00 3.12 3
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Ryleigh Beemer MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.20 0.10 3.10 4
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Nicole Monceda MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.25 0.20 3.05 5
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Riley Martyniuk MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.04 0.00 3.04 6
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Natalie Campbell MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 2.94 0.10 2.84 7
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Charlotte Mandel MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 2.84 0.10 2.74 8
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Sofia-Marie McCulloch MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 2.70 0.00 2.70 9
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS



Alissa Reed MEDLEY BI COLL 18+ 4.20 0.20 4.00 1 Boot Pins to 5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Abigail Gillingham MEDLEY BA SR 15-17 5.20 0.40 4.80 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Anne Robertson MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 3.70 0.10 3.60 1 Boot Pins to 5th
Isla McQuade MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 3.80 0.20 3.60 2 Boot Pins to 5th
Aubree Bridge MEDLEY BI JR 12-14 3.75 0.30 3.45 3 Boot Pins to 5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Talia Mandel MEDLEY BA JR 12-14 5.80 0.10 5.70 1 Boot Pins to 5th
Payton Walker MEDLEY BA JR 12-14 5.60 0.10 5.50 2 Boot Pins to 5th

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Lyla Craig MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 4.50 0.00 4.50 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Devon McLellan MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 4.20 0.10 4.10 2
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Sarah Bartelds MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 4.10 0.10 4.00 3
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Bryna Erion MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 3.95 0.20 3.75 4
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Sadie Chevalier MEDLEY BI SR 15-17 3.80 0.10 3.70 5
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Ryleigh Beemer MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.60 0.00 3.60 1 MOVE UP
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Vahini Panday MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.45 0.00 3.45 2
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Riley Martyniuk MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.35 0.00 3.35 3
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Nicole Monceda MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.20 0.00 3.20 4
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Kailia Villaraza MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.30 0.10 3.20 5
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Charlotte Mandel MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.15 0.00 3.15 6
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Jaid Lynch MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 2.95 0.10 2.85 7
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Natalie Campbell MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 3.00 0.20 2.80 8
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

Allison Chan MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 2.80 0.10 2.70 9
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place



Sofia-marie Mcculloch MEDLEY BN JR 12-14 2.70 0.20 2.50 10
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Makenna Finnie MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.80 0.00 2.80 1 MOVE UP
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Alisha Sharma MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.60 0.10 2.50 2 MOVE UP
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Aspyn Chadwick MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.40 0.10 2.30 3
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Lily Boschman MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.30 0.10 2.20 4
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

Kali Sims MEDLEY C JR 12-14 2.25 0.10 2.15 5
Denim and Diamond Pins 

to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Miya Smith MEDLEY C SR 15-17 2.30 0.10 2.20 1
Regional Medals(triangle 

medals) to 4th place

ATHLETE EVENT
AGE 

DIVISION
GROSS 
SCORE

PENALTY
*NET 

SCORE
PLACEME

NT 
*MOVE 

UP
AWARDS

Ainsley Doyle MEDLEY BI JUV 9-11 4.10 0.30 3.80 1
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th

Joleigh Holmes MEDLEY BI JUV 9-11 4.00 0.30 3.70 2
Trophy for 1st, Regional 
Medals (oval) 2nd-5th


